LED Linear Strip Fixture Light
LED Strip Lighting with its slim design, this
new linear strip light seamlessly blends flat
high quality housing and precision optics to
produce a sleek, subtle aesthetic that meets
most office ceiling application needs, it is ideal
for office spaces, supermarkets, and meeting
rooms.

LED Linear  Strip Fixture
LED Linear  Strip Fixture
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SZ-LS60W-4FT-ACP
SZ
Company Name
LS
LED Linear
Strip Fixture
ACP
Adjustable CCT and Power
20W:4/8/12/16/20W          3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
60W:25/30/40/50/60W      3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
100W:40/60/80/90/100W  3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
Company Code Fixture Type Wattage ACP Size
20W
60W
2FT
4FT
Blank
120-277V
MV
120-347V
Voltage
100W 8FT
Accessories (Optional)
Emergency
driver
Microwave
Sensor
   3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
   3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
PIR
Sensor
Accessories
(Standard)
Surface
Mounted
Suspending
Mounted
Connector Linkable-Wire
harness
Sensor Shell
Operating Temperature
Suitable for use in -20° C to 45° C (-4° F to 113° F).
Efficacy
Up to 130 lumens per watt.
Certifications
UL Listed.DLC5.1
WARRANTY
5 Years Limited Warranty.
LED Linear Strip Fixture Light
Specifications
Housing
PC material.
Electrical
Standard 120V - 277V, Optional 120-347V
0-10V dimming standard with a dimming range of
100%to 10%. PF > 0.9.
CCT and CRI
Adjustable 3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K.
CRI 80.
Angle
120°